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We are Berneslai Homes and we work with 

Barnsley Council. 

 

 

 

We want to make sure everyone in Barnsley is 

respected and treated fairly. 

 

 

 

This makes Barnsley a place where people are 

happy to live. 

 

 

 

We are proud to be working in Barnsley helping 

all of the people in the community. 
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Equality & Inclusion 

 

 

This means everyone has equal access to 

education, jobs, services and activities. 

 

 

It also means everyone is treated fairly and 

respectfully. Including people with special 

requirements. 

 



 

 

 

 

At Berneslai Homes all of our staff will: 

 

 Treat people fairly, with dignity and respect. 

 

 Not judge people, but treat them as 

individuals. 

 

 Give equal access to our services. 

 

 Not discriminate, harass or bully. 

 

 Recognise and respect that all people are 

different. 

 

 

 

We also know it is important for people in the 

community to get on with each other. 

 

Otherwise people could feel excluded and 

lonely.  

 



 

 

 

We promote inclusion by:  

 

 

 Supporting people from different cultures to 

get along. 

 

 

 Teaching people new skills so they can get a 

job. 

 

 

 Giving advice on managing money and bills. 

 

 

 Helping people learn to use online services. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

We work in Barnsley and are proud to be part of 

the local community. 

 

 

We want to make sure that our services include 

everyone and Barnsley is a great place to live. 

 

 

We support various local events throughout the 

year. 

 

 

This gives us the chance to meet with local 

people and hear what they about our services. 
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Please tell us how you think we could improve? 

 

 

 

You can visit our website at 

www.berneslaihomes.co.uk 

 

 

Or you can call us on 01226 775555. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you need repairs to your property then please 

call 01226 787878. 

 

 

 

 

You can call this number at any time of the day 

or night. 

 


